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    11:00 AM - 12:00 PM                                                                                                      PLS-299 & Zoom  
 

I. CALL TO ORDER / VOLUNTEER TO TAKE MEETING NOTES? 

II. URGENT BUSINESS 

III. ANNOUNCEMENTS 

 Mindful Rigor: Activities to enhance life, Atrium Gallery exhibit runs through March 24th 
 Titan’s Day of Giving starts March 12th in support of the Library Exhibits Program 
 Puppy Therapy in the Library March 27th in PLN-130 
 Library Survival Skills Workshops hosted in the Graduate Student Success Center on 

March 4th, 18th, 19th, and 27th at noon (flyer attached) 
 OneSearch Tutorial available! https://fullerton.libwizard.com/f/pollak_onesearch  
 Pollak Library Spring Newsletter is out! (digital copy attached, print copies available) 

 

IV. APPROVAL OF 3/10 MEETING NOTES (Circulated via email and in Dropbox) 

V. NEW BUSINESS 
IV.I Chair’s Report 

VI. UNFINISHED BUSINESS 
V.I Faculty Survey on Library Services – Now closed. Discuss future plans. AD Mike DeMars. 

11:15 am: Time Approximate (with tour): Lisa Mix, Director of University Archives & Special Collections 

VII. NEXT MEETING:  April 7, 2025 
VIII. ADJOURN 

 

Library Committee 
First Name Last Name Email @ fullerton.edu Department Constituency Term 

Ends  
Xiaoying  Xie xxie Finance CBE 2025 
Patrick Phelps pphelps Geological Sciences NSM 2025 
Jiwoo Park jiwpark Communications CCOM 2025 
Megan Graewingholt* mgraewingholt Library  L/A/C 2025 
Karen Lee kyhlee Social Work HHD 2025 
Omar Ramos omramos Theatre and Dance ARTS 2026 
Paul Salvador Inventado pinventado Computer Science ECS 2026 

LIBRARY COMMITTEE 
AGENDA 

MARCH 10, 2025 

https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/87937500356
https://fullerton.libwizard.com/f/pollak_onesearch


Library Agenda 2/5/2024 Page 2 of 2 

 

Nathan Carr ncarr Modern Languages and Literatures HUM 2026 
Laura Keisler lkeisler Literacy and Reading Education EDUC 2026 
Edward Watson ewatson Sociology SOC SCI 2026 
Eric Hanson erichanson Dean - Library 

Ex Officio non-voting 
Michael DeMars mdemars AD of Public Services - Library 
Joshua Ramos joshramos11@csu.fullerton.edu Student 2025 
Aldrin DeGuzman aldrind@csu.fullerton.edu Student 2025 
Cierra Chahyaddie cchahyaddie Academic Senate Staff A.S. Office A.S. Staff 
Michael Milligan mmilligan Finance  CBE Ex Liaison 
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